
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032032-2025 

Tender

Solar panel and inverter for Abuja and Lagos - Nigeria
(Ref MW_2525_71_1, MW_2526_71_2)

British Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-032032

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-0547e8 

Published 12 June 2025, 3:45pm

Scope 

Description

The purpose and scope of this RFP is to source for the supply and Installation of transformer-
based hybrid Inverter with 2 Pcs 15KWA Lithium - ION batteries and 24 pcs 400W
Monocrystalline Solar Panels in 20 Thompson Avenue, Ikoyi Lagos-Nigeria. And lot 2 The
supply and Installation of transformer-based hybrid Inverter with 2 Pcs 15KWA Lithium - ION
batteries and 24 pcs 400W Monocrystalline Solar Panels in Abuja-Nigeria: Plot 3645, IBB
Way, Maitama.

Total value (estimated)

43720.00 NGN excluding VAT

47000.00 NGN including VAT

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032032-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/032032-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes


Page 2 to 4

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

11 July 2025 to 31 December 2025

5 months, 21 days

Main procurement category

Goods

CPV classifications

09331000 - Solar panels

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

14 June 2025, 12:59am

Tender submission deadline

11 July 2025, 12:59am



Page 3 to 4

Submission address and any special instructions

https://tap.tcsapps.com/tap2/#/bc-supplier-registration

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

Award criteria 

Award criteria is based on supplier response questions including commercial offer

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

British Council

https://tap.tcsapps.com/tap2/#/bc-supplier-registration


Page 4 to 4

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PHTN-1551-GCQH

1 Redman Place

London

E20 1JQ

United Kingdom

Contact name: Sophia El Massnaoui

Email: Sophia.ElMassnaoui@britishcouncil.org

Website: http://www.britishcouncil.org

Region: UKI41 - Hackney and Newham

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

mailto:Sophia.ElMassnaoui@britishcouncil.org
http://www.britishcouncil.org
http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Award criteria
	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	British Council


		2025-07-07T02:50:18+0100
	TCPDF




